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Ashbrook Calendar of Events 2024-2025 

SUMMER TERM 2 2025 

Tuesday 17th June 2025 Extra Year 2 violin session To make up for missed session 

Wednesday 18th June 2025 Year 2 trip to the Ridgeway Centre Tigers and Lions - pm 

Thursday 19th June 2025 Home visits 
Foundation teachers to visit new starters at 

home 

Friday 20th June 2025 Extra Year 2 violin session 
To make up for missed session and as part of 

music celebration 

Friday 20th June 2025 
Celebrating World Music Day, which falls on 

21/6/25. 
This will be celebrated in classes. 

Friday 20th June 2025 Dress for Dinners Day 
Non-uniform and a donation of £1 for St Mark’s 
Meals 

Wednesday 25th June 2025 Non-uniform Day for Summer Fayre 
Non-uniform. Please bring a donation for the 

Summer Fayre 

Thursday 26th June 2025 Home visits 
Foundation teachers to visit new starters at 

home 

Friday 27th June 2025  

[1-3pm] 
Sports Day All years 

Tuesday 1st July 2025 
Transition day 

Home visits 

All children spend the day in their new classes. 

Foundation teachers to visit new starters at 

home 

Wednesday 2nd July 2025 

12:30 onwards. 

Summer Fayre and 40th birthday celebration 

afternoon for Ashbrook 

We invite our school community to come and 

be part of this special event. 

Thursday 3rd July 2025 Home visits 
Foundation teachers to visit new starters at 

home 

Tuesday 8th July 2025 Year 2 Safari Day 
Children invited to come to school dressed as if 

ready to go on a safari 

Friday 11th July 2025 Sports Day (reserve date) All years 

Tuesday 15th July 2025 Year 2 End of Year Celebration 2.00pm - details to follow 

Wednesday 16th July 2025 
Film and popcorn event from 15:00-16:15 – 

This is available to all year groups. 
Book via MCAS 

Monday 21st July 2025  Year 2 trip to Lodge Lake Tigers – am.  Lions – pm.   

Monday 21st July 2025 National Ice Cream Day All children will receive an ice cream/lolly. 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 End of year parties and disco Book via MCAS 

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Foundation end of year assembly 2.15pm  

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Last day of the academic year Children finish at 15:10. 

*Please note that dates are subject to change, which will be communicated via weekly Sways and updated on the 

‘Upcoming Events’ tab on the website. 


